
Place Points
1 23
2 24
3 64
4 162
5 177
6 191
7 205
8 210
9 223

10 223
11 224
12 229
13 229
14 231
15 239
16 240
17 241
18 244
19 255
20 261
21 282
22 283
23 287
24 295
25 299
26 315

Team des Costes Pelissanne

Vélo Club Arlésien

Cavigal Nice Sports

EC Sud Luberon

Vélo Sport Seynois

Espoir Cycliste Nimois

Challenge Région Sud U17 - Classement par Clubs
Souvenir Marie-Antoinette Canu

Clubs
MS Mandelieu

Vélo Club La Pomme Marseille
Vélo Club Le Thor Gadagne

AC Marseille Est

Vélo Club Saint-Antoine la Gavotte

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Castellet Vélo Passion

AC Orange

Vélo Club Gombertois

Roue d'Or Sisteron Team Payany

CA Peymeinade

UC Pays Gapençais

Vélo Club Islois

Team Bagnol Développement

OCC Antibes

UC Sorgues

Vélo Club Cevenol
CVC Montfavet

Fédération Monégasque de Cyclisme

Vélo Sport Hyérois


